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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  March     THRU March

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER-FNB 7778

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      53,815.55

 

 3/01/18  3/01 U01402 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            411.25       54,226.80

 3/01/18  3/01 U01403 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,416.57       56,643.37

 3/02/18  3/02 U01405 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,307.07       58,950.44

 3/02/18  3/02 A09378 CHK: 001363           MARK CAMPBELL            000001                                  237.00CR     58,713.44

 3/02/18  3/02 A09379 CHK: 001364           JAMES KERR               0883                                    137.00CR     58,576.44

 3/02/18  3/02 U01406 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            644.51       59,220.95

 3/05/18  3/05 U01407 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,870.49       61,091.44

 3/05/18  3/05 U01408 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,873.96       64,965.40

 3/05/18  3/05 U01409 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            748.00       65,713.40

 3/06/18  3/06 U01410 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,666.70       67,380.10

 3/06/18  3/06 U01411 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            573.08       67,953.18

 3/07/18  3/07 U01412 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,370.19       70,323.37

 3/07/18  3/07 U01413 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            291.74       70,615.11

 3/07/18  3/08 B03857 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/R 3-7-18              JE# 002621                     6,391.52CR     64,223.59

 3/08/18  3/08 U01422 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            275.17       64,498.76

 3/08/18  3/08 U01423 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,407.63       66,906.39

 3/09/18  3/09 U01424 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,446.28       69,352.67

 3/09/18  3/09 U01426 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,911.78       71,264.45

 3/09/18  3/09 U01427 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            881.67       72,146.12

 3/09/18  3/09 A09410 CHK: 001366           MARK CAMPBELL            000001                                   75.00CR     72,071.12

 3/09/18  3/13 B03936 Deposit 000000        EXPENSE MONEY NOT USED          JE# 002640                        43.34       72,114.46

 3/12/18  3/12 U01429 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,808.77       74,923.23

 3/12/18  3/12 U01430 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            215.35       75,138.58

 3/13/18  3/13 B03938 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO G/F PAY ON LINE OF CR   JE# 002641                    16,000.00CR     59,138.58

 3/13/18  3/13 U01431 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            859.36       59,997.94

 3/13/18  3/13 U01432 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            163.40       60,161.34

 3/14/18  3/14 U01435 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            198.83       60,360.17

 3/14/18  3/14 U01436 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,825.01       62,185.18

 3/14/18  3/15 B04052 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F FOR AP              JE# 002654                     7,067.96CR     55,117.22

 3/15/18  3/15 U01442 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,189.84       57,307.06

 3/15/18  3/15 U01443 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            705.34       58,012.40

 3/16/18  3/16 U01444 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,289.27       60,301.67

 3/16/18  3/16 U01445 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,371.03       61,672.70

 3/16/18  3/16 U01446 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            647.32       62,320.02

 3/19/18  3/19 U01450 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            318.27       62,638.29

 3/19/18  3/19 U01452 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,183.45       65,821.74

 3/20/18  3/20 U01460 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            419.39       66,241.13
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  March     THRU March

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 3/20/18  3/20 U01463 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            883.80       67,124.93

 3/21/18  3/20 B04089 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/R 3/21/18             JE# 002683                     5,613.98CR     61,510.95

 3/21/18  3/21 U01468 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            557.76       62,068.71

 3/21/18  3/21 U01469 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,307.57       63,376.28

 3/22/18  3/22 U01474 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,211.95       64,588.23

 3/22/18  3/22 U01475 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,069.44       65,657.67

 3/23/18  3/23 B04120 Deposit 000000        WWF-EQUIP REPLACE FUND BUDGED   JE# 002702                     5,000.00CR     60,657.67

 3/23/18  3/23 B04124 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO TRADE DAYS BUDGETED     JE# 002706                     5,000.00CR     55,657.67

 3/23/18  3/23 U01478 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            359.78       56,017.45

 3/23/18  3/23 U01479 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,016.00       59,033.45

 3/23/18  3/23 U01480 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,100.40       65,133.85

 3/26/18  3/26 U01481 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,959.08       67,092.93

 3/26/18  3/26 U01482 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,070.66       69,163.59

 3/26/18  3/27 B04190 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F FOR AP              JE# 002715                    14,486.13CR     54,677.46

 3/26/18  3/27 U01483 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,885.58       57,563.04

 3/27/18  3/27 U01484 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                    396.00       57,959.04

 3/27/18  3/27 U01485 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,244.30       59,203.34

 3/27/18  3/27 U01486 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,430.35       60,633.69

 3/28/18  3/28 U01488 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            912.81       61,546.50

 3/28/18  3/28 U01489 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            733.02       62,279.52

 3/29/18  3/29 U01492 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       32.45CR     62,247.07

 3/29/18  3/29 U01492 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             27.61       62,274.68

 3/29/18  3/29 U01494 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,243.85       63,518.53

 3/30/18  3/30 U01495 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,191.01       64,709.54

 3/30/18  3/30 B04225 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F FOR AP              JE# 002736                     6,884.68CR     57,824.86

 3/30/18  3/30 U01501 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,480.53       59,305.39

 3/30/18  3/30 U01503 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            765.80       60,071.19

 3/31/18  4/09 B04324 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME MARCH           JE# 002821                        13.16       60,084.35

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 53,815.55                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  73,194.52             66,925.72CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   127,010.07             66,925.72CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          60,084.35
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 53,815.55                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  73,194.52             66,925.72CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   127,010.07             66,925.72CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         60,084.35
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2017

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      March      THRU March

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1043            THRU 1043

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


